E .

w Most Improved Players

(the James E. Warren award)

Player

NUDO, ZACH

EUSTACE,D

BREYER,A

JANSSEN,G

KANBUR, UDDHAV

ALBOROVASK

KELLEY,G

KURUVILLAE

HOESLEY, ARIA

KRATKA,M

Team(s)

STCCC, SCCCB

DRGNS, TYROS

DRGNS, TYROS

STCCC, SCCCB

ROOKS

WMBAT

STCCC, SCCCB

TYROS, DRGNS

NWEST

HEDGE

Rating

1798

1478

1453

1702

1946

1742

1528

1563

2129

1670

- Gain from
Ineligible Games

18

- Base
Rating

1641

1393

1356

1626

1872

1677

1471

1507

2074

1625

Note: Players must have 9 or more rated games at the start of the season to be eligible.
Note 2: Direct impact of games between teammates and from rated only games has been removed.

7 June, 2024

= MIP
Rating Gain

+157

+92

79

+76

+74

+65

+57

+56

55

+45



